Turnkey Laboratories Solutions
Analytical Technologies Limited
An ISO 9001 Certified Company
EPC / PRODUCTS / APPLICATION / SOFTWARE / ACCESSORIES / CONSUMABLES / SERVICES
Portable Spectrum AnalyzerPortable Spectrum Analyzer
SA-3495 SA-3495
Product Overview :

±2.3dB (10MHz～40GHz)
06
Order Information :
● Main unit: SA3495A spectrum analyzer (9kHz～20GHz)
● Main unit: SA3495B spectrum analyzer (9kHz～26.5GHz)
● Main unit: SA3495C spectrum analyzer (9kHz～32GHz)
● Main unit: SA3495D spectrum analyzer (9kHz～44GHz)
● Standard configuration:
Item Description
Standard configuration accessories
Standard 3-phase power cord
Power adapter
Quick guide
USB cable
Built-in rechargeable lithium ion battery
Certificate of conformity
Working temperature -10˚C~+55°C
Storage temperature -40˚C~+70°C
Electromagnetic compatibility Conforms to GJB3947A-2009 3.9.1 requirements
Power consumption ≤30W (no charging to the battery)
Test interface SA3495A/B: N type connector
SA3495C/D: 2.4mm connector
Other interfaces
10MHz reference input/output: BNC female connector
External triggering input: BNC female connector
IF output: BNC female connector